L.$F UNITED STATES
COAST GUARD
AUXILIARY

MEMBERSHIP DATA
MEMBER DATA

NEW ENROLLEES

DISNR + DTHS

TOTAL ACTIVE MEMBERS
BQ

IQ

AX

RETIRED

NEW RETIRED

TRAINING
NEW BQ 47  NEWBCQP
NEW 1Q 0 NEWVE

NEW IT 13 NEW CFVE
NEW MDV NEW AIR OPS
NEW APC NEW AX

NEW SC SPE 44

MT SESSIONS 112 MT HOURS

SPECIALTY COURSES
ADMIN
COMMS
PATROLS
NAVIGATION
SAR
SEAMANSHIP
WEATHER

PUBLIC AFFAIRS
ACTIVITY

LECTURES GIVEN
LECTURES ATTENDANCE
NEWS STORIES

RADIO SPOT - DAYS
RADIO PROG. PARTIC.
TV SPOT - DAYS

TV PROG. PARTIC.
BOOTH - DAYS

Unit Summary Data

01-JAN-2002

46

376
353

23
46

13
13

w o

321

58
105
83
41
55
92
91

976

O O W O ™

150

TO 31-DEC-2002

OPERATIONS
MISSIONS HRS #
SAFETY 5,425.1 250
REGATTA 3.9
CHART 95.0
MEP 0.0
CG LOGISTIC 0.0
AFAM, RADIO, TRN 253.7 30
ASSISTS 45
LIVES SAVE 4
PERSONS ASSTD 129
PROPERTY VALUE (000) $ 1,189
CREW 52
PWO 3
COXSWAIN 32
QE 8
AIR OBSERVER 0
AIRCREW 0
CO-PILOTS 0
FIRST PILOTS 0
AIRCRAFT CMDR 0

OTHER MISSIONS

MISSION HRS #
CG ADM SUP MSNS 870.3 77
CG REC SUP MSNS 2315 90
PA MISSIONS 1127.0 206
99 & OTH MSNS 21685.5 412

INSTRUCTORS
INSTRUCTORS (IT) 86

Thursday January 02 2003 10:05 AM

170 SEVENTEENTH DISTRICT

VESSEL EXAMINATIONS

ACTIVITY

VESSEL EXAMINERS
MARINE DEALER VISITORS
FISHING VES. EXAMINER
VSC'S GIVEN

VSC'S PASSED

VSC PASSED %

MD VISITS

FISHING VES. EXAMS

FACILITIES
TOTAL OP. SURFACE FAC.
TOTAL SURFACE FAC.
TOTAL OP. AIR FAC.
TOTAL AIR FAC.
TOTAL COMM. FAC.

PUBLIC EDUCATION
COURSE

BS&S (6-L)

BS&S (13-L)

BS&S (7 TO 9L)

BS&S (10 TO 12L)

BCN

ACN

NAT'L BOARD AUTH (1 LES. COURSES
ON THE WATER TRAINING
AMERICA'S BOATING COURSE
BOATING FUN

GLOBAL POSITION SYSTEM
BOATING SAFELY

STATE BOATING COURSE

SAILING FUNDAMENTALS
WAYPOINTS COURSE

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT COURSE
PE CLASS SESSIONS

PE CLASS HOURS

TOTAL MULTI-L COURSES
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